

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).554/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/08/2006 and 6.11.2006 in S.B. Criminal

Appeal No.670 of 2006 and S.B. Criminal Misc. Iind Suspension of Sentence Application

No.718 of 2006 in S.B. Criminal Appeal No.670 of 2006 of The HIGH COURT OF

RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR BENCH, JAIPUR)

BANSHI LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing O.T. And bail and

exemption from filing C/C of the impugned judgment and office report )

Date: 18/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. H.D. Thanvi, Adv.

Mr. Sarad Singhania, Adv.

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.

Mr. G.N. Goyal, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kumar Kartikay, Adv.

Mr. J.K. Bhatia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up in the second week of July, 2007.

(K.K.Chawla)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master