

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1021 OF 2007

BANSHI LAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/04/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ram Naresh Yadav,Adv.
For Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant prays
for and is granted four weeks' time to file
additional documents.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(MITHLESH GUPTA)
COURT MASTER