

Ú
ITEM NO.25

COURT NO.5

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1021 OF 2007

BANSHI LAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 30/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr.Puneet Jain, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Ram Naresh Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the office report.

Counsel for the appellant submits that the additional documents are already on record. In that view of the matter, no further order is required to be passed.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master